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BRENNAN FORESTER 00298

Del Date
06/27/11
06/27/11
06/27/11
06/27/11
06/27/11
06/28/11
06/28/11
06/28/11
06/28/11
06/28/11
06/28/11
06/28/11
06/28/11
06/28/11
06/28/11
06/30/11

Payroll

07/08/11

Reference
AN 0456
636819
Gl 1419
KP 50211200
818567
KP 50292200
KP 50214810
810302
GA 7680
TR 2171
SM 3721
ST 7606
KP 50476230
MO 0645
KP 50413270
800162409

S 534.70

Account
STI
HHG
STI
AWC
HOME EXP
AWC
AWC
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
STI
AWC
STI
AWC
XEROX

07/15/11

06/27 - 30/11

Stop Name
GAIL BOWCUTT
LANIE WARD
BANNOCK PLANNING
HOME DEPOT
LORAINE DRISCOLL
HOME DEPOT
LOWES
CURTIS THOMPSON
YOST
FENTONS OFFICE
SMITH CHEV
DALE GARNER
CALDER
TETON VALLEY
EARLY
HELENA MIDDLE

Labor

Advances
WIRE

$

City
THATCHER
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
CHUBBUCK

AM FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

DRIGGS

DRIGGS
LAKETOWN

HELENA

534.70

$

534.70

State

#

Cabs %

s - $ 383.56
s - $  50.00
s - S -
$ 450 S -
s - $  30.00
$ 9.00 S -
$ 1350 S -
s - $  24.00
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
$ 450 S -
s - S -
s - S -
S - $ 550.34
$ 31.50 $ 1,037.90



